Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F4
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
F

•	 Angular gripper, 2-finger - economy
•	 Comprehensive range of bore sizes, 12mm to 32mm
•	 Magnetic piston standard
Operating information
Operating pressure:	 1.5 to 7 bar (21.8 to 102 PSIG)
Temperature range:	 -5° to 60° C (23° to 140° F)
Maximum frequency:	 180 cycles/min
Ordering Information: P5GA Angular Gripper Series - Economy
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP) Rotation
Weight
(g) Part number
Double acting magnetic 12 M3 -10 to 30 degrees 53 P5GA-012MSG030B
Double acting magnetic 16 M5 -10 to 30 degrees 103 P5GA-016MSG030B
Double acting magnetic 20 M5 -10 to 30 degrees 193 P5GA-020MSG030B
Double acting magnetic 25 M5 -10 to 30 degrees 327 P5GA-025MSG030B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 -10 to 30 degrees 525 P5GA-032MSG030B
Sensor part numbers: Page F52.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan

Automation Products – Parallel Grippers
P5GB Series - Economy
•	 Parallel gripper, 2-finger - economy
•	 Comprehensive range of bore sizes, 12mm to 32mm
•	 Magnetic piston standard
Ordering Information: P5GB Parallel Gripper Series - Economy
Function
Bore size
(mm)
Ports
(BSPP)
Stroke
(mm)
Weight
(g) Part number
Double acting magnetic 12 M3 6 66 P5GB-012MSG006B
Double acting magnetic 16 M5 8 144 P5GB-016MSG008B
Double acting magnetic 20 M5 12 255 P5GB-020MSG012B
Double acting magnetic 25 M5 14 419 P5GB-025MSG014B
Double acting magnetic 32 M5 16 719 P5GB-032MSG016B
Operating information
Operating pressure:	 1.5 to 7 bar (21.8 to 102 PSIG)
Temperature range:	 -5° to 60° C (23° to 140° F)
Maximum frequency:	 180 cycles/min
Clamp Force - P5GB-012
Clamp Force - P5GB-025
Clamp Force - P5GB-016
Clamp Force - P5GB-032
Clamp Force - P5GB-020
0
5
10
15